                                                               4th Floor, 72 Cannon Street, London EC4N 6AE, United Kingdom
                                                               T +44 (0) 20 7648 4200    F +44 (0) 20 7648 4201
                                                               E sales@densitron.co.uk    W www.densitron.com
SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE
MODULE NO: DSN50501-PCT
Doc.Version:03

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 10
8 Interface Pin Assignment 12
9 Block Diagram 13
10 Backlight 14
11 Standard Specification for Reliability 15
12 Specification of Quality Assurance 17
13 Handing Precaution 26
14 Guarantee 26
DSN50501-PCT
3
3. Module Numbering System:
bruno.recaldini
Text Box
Module Name: DSN50501-PCT
Part code: 800480S04AC
DSN50501-PCT
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 140.5(W) * 84.6(H) * 3.65(T) mm
Module Size(With FPC) 172.7(W) * 131.38(H) *3.65(T) mm
Display Size 5.0 inch
Display Format Graphic 800(RGB)* 480 Dot-matrix
Active Area 108(W) *64.8(H) mm
LCD Type Active matrix TFT/ Transmissive
Input Data 24 bit  RGB interface
Touch panel Type PCT (OGS)
Viewing Direction
(Gray inversion)
6 O’clock
The Best Viewing Direction: 12 O’clock
Gate Drive IC OTA7001A or Compatible
Source Drive IC OTD9960A or Compatible
PCT IC ILI2139
Weight 80.2g
DSN50501-PCT
5
5. LCM drawing:
A
P